
JR. MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Logan Johnson JCN 121.0 155.0 0

2 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 119.4 150.0 0

3 Nicholas Cahill JCN 122.8 145.0 0

4 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 122.3 135.0 0

5 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 135.0 0

6 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 115.3 130.0 0

7 Carter Franks Gardner Edgerton High School 116.0 120.0 0

8 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 120.0 0

9 Easton McCarty Piper High School 122.9 120.0 0

10 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 118.0 115.0 0

11 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 122.7 110.0 0

12 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 116.0 105.0 0

13 Brad  Sandoval Maur Hill- Mount Academy 120.0 95.0 0

14 Carsen Denney Piper High School 123.0 85.0 0

Jr. Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nicholas Cahill JCN 122.8 265.0 0

2 Carter Franks Gardner Edgerton High School 116.0 235.0 0

3 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 235.0 0

4 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 122.3 235.0 0

5 Logan Johnson JCN 121.0 225.0 0

6 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 215.0 0

7 Easton McCarty Piper High School 122.9 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 115.3 185.0 0

9 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 118.0 185.0 0

10 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 116.0 165.0 0

11 Brad  Sandoval Maur Hill- Mount Academy 120.0 165.0 0

12 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 122.7 115.0 0

13 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 119.4 0 0

14 Carsen Denney Piper High School 123.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nicholas Cahill JCN 122.8 195.0 0

2 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 122.3 160.0 0

3 Carter Franks Gardner Edgerton High School 116.0 140.0 0

4 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 140.0 0

5 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 115.3 135.0 0

6 Logan Johnson JCN 121.0 135.0 0

7 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 119.4 130.0 0

8 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 118.0 125.0 0

9 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 125.0 0

10 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 116.0 120.0 0

11 Easton McCarty Piper High School 122.9 120.0 0

12 Brad  Sandoval Maur Hill- Mount Academy 120.0 115.0 0

13 Carsen Denney Piper High School 123.0 110.0 0

14 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 122.7 95.0 0

Jr. Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nicholas Cahill JCN 122.8 605.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 122.3 530.0 8

3 Logan Johnson JCN 121.0 515.0 6

4 Carter Franks Gardner Edgerton High School 116.0 495.0 4

5 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

120.0 495.0 2

6 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 475.0 1

7 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 115.3 450.0 0

8 Easton McCarty Piper High School 122.9 440.0 0

9 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 118.0 425.0 0

10 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 116.0 390.0 0

11 Brad  Sandoval Maur Hill- Mount Academy 120.0 375.0 0

12 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 122.7 320.0 0

13 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 119.4 280.0 0

14 Carsen Denney Piper High School 123.0 195.0 0


